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BEANRMRNKC0161600000287308

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MSB - IMPEX ET SERVICES DIVERS(MISED)-SARL
NIF:01366756
KSAR

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

GRANDE ATLANTICO ANTWERP PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-03-09
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

CAT0012HJCBK01173 1 USED CATERPILLAR 12H
HS CODE 84292000

15000.00 Kg 95.86 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRMRNKC0161600000287308

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MSB - IMPEX ET SERVICES DIVERS(MISED)-SARL
NIF:01366756
KSAR

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

GRANDE ATLANTICO ANTWERP PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-03-09
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

CAT0012HJCBK01173 1 USED CATERPILLAR 12H
HS CODE 84292000

15000.00 Kg 95.86 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

